
HST-005
¥4,300.

HST-005B
¥5,000.

HIROSAWA
【Transparent for direct silver】
DIRECT ON

SILVER

Direct Red Direct Red Deep

HIROSAWA
【Transparent for silver】

Transparent for direct silver/ HIROSAWA ENAMEL

No. Color 1㎏ 500g 300g 100g

ＨＳＴ－００５ Direct Red ２５，８００． １７，２００． １１，６１０． ４，３００．

ＨＳＴ－００５B Direct Red Deep ３０，０００． ２０，０００． １３，５００． ５，０００．

ＨＳＴ－０１１ Direct Pink ２５，８００． １７，２００． １１，６１０． ４，３００．

ＨＳＴ－０２４ Direct Orange ２５，８００． １７，２００． １１，６１０． ４，３００．

ＨＳＴ－０２８ Direct Gold Violet ３０，０００． ２０，０００． １３，５００． ５，０００．

Transparent for silver/ HIROSAWA ENAMEL

No. Color 1㎏ 500g 300g 100g

ＨＳ－１１１ Coral Pink ２５，８００． １７，２００． １１，６１０． ４，３００．

ＨＳ－１７２Ａ Soft Pink ２１，６００． １４，４００． ９，７２０． ３，６００．

ＨＳ－１７２Ｂ Soft Purple ２１，６００． １４，４００． ９，７２０． ３，６００．

HIROSAWA ENAMEL INSITITUTE

HS-111
¥4,300.

Coral Pink

HS-172B
¥3,600.

HS-172A
¥3,600.

Soft Pink Soft Purple

HST-011
¥4,300.

HST-024
¥4,300.

Direct Pink Direct Orange

HST-028
¥5,000.

Direct Gold Violet 

DIRECT ON
SILVER

Normally, when Red/Pink/Orange/Gold Violet enamels are fired directly onto silver, 
it reacts with the silver and turns yellow.
HIROSAWA ENAMWL INSITITUTE  have conducted extensive experiments and 
developed a unique method to create Red/Pink/Orange/Gold Violet enamels that do 
not discolor.

Can be fired directly onto silver
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